JPM
SLA
Battery
LiFePo4
Battery
LITHIUM BATTERY
48V 100Ah LiFePO4
Drop-in replacement for lead-acid batteries

the perfect combination of size and
capacity to fit many applications
including, Telecom and solar energy
systems and more. It's a lightweight
alternative to lead-acid.
Models Voltage (V)
Nominal
Capacity (AH)
Max.charge
current (A)
Weight (kg）
+/-5%
Dimension（+/-3mm）
Cycle life DOD
100%L（mm） W（mm） H（mm）
B-LFP24-10 24 10 5 3 181 77 167 ＞2000
B-LFP48-10 48 10 5 8.4 442 285 44 ＞2000
B-LFP48-12 48 12 5 7 300 150 100 ＞2000
B-LFP48-16 48 16 5 8 300 150 100 ＞2000
B-LFP36-15 36 15 5 7 395 70 62 ＞2000
B-LFP48-18 48 18 5 9 603 68 63 ＞2000
B-LFP48-20 48 20 10 15 442 285 88 ＞2000
B-LFP48-30 48 30 10 21 442 360 88 ＞2000
B-LFP48-40 48 40 20 27 442 325 132 ＞2000
B-LFP48-50 48 50 20 33.5 442 400 132 ＞2000
B-LFP48-60 48 60 20 39 442 460 132 ＞2000
B-LFP48-80 48 80 20 52 442 450 177 ＞2000
B-LFP48-100 48 100 50 42 442 520 177 ＞2000
B-LFP48-112 48 112 50 66 130 95 150 ＞2000
B-LFP48-150 48 150 50 77 442 520 280 ＞2000
B-LFP48-200 48 200 50 110 442 520 320 ＞2000
B-LFP48-224 48 224 50 168 150 90 300 ＞2000
Please contact us for more information about capacities and models.
Lithium battery has an integrated BMS
(Battery Management System)
Our lithium battery will provide you